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General information about company

Scrip code | 538646

Name of the company ‘ Parnami Credits Limited
Whether company is SME ‘ No

Class of Security ‘ Equity Shares

Type of report ‘ Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) ‘ 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date ’

Shareholding pattern filed under ‘ Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. | Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ’ No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of :;;Iilgup g:irg_y shares shares ;?Erlezo' of
Category | of sharéholders equity up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder (i) shares equity Depo_sitory vy = per SCRR Total as a
an held shares | ReceiPts | (IV)* | 3952y iy % of
av) | he | VD (x| Asadeor | Class | Class) qop | (AtBHC)
) (VD (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 1 854300 854300 25.48 854300 854300 | 25.48
Group
(B) Public 383 | 2498500 | | | 2498500 | 74.52 | 2498500 | | 2498500 | 74.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 384 | 3352800 | | | 3352800 | 100 | 3352800 | | 3352800 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , l;l#;:ebser of
0,
No. Of asa% Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (X1r) equity shares
Category | of Outstandin Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
) shareholder aing Outstanding - percentage of -
(I convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (VF;I) +X) As_a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (@) | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 25.48 854300
Group
®) Public 7452 | | | 2242300
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 || | | 3096600
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully - shares shares shares
Sr ﬁiﬁ%oéfytﬁ‘e L\:gréﬁofl ders paid up Eg'd' underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
: Shareholders (1) (i equity equity Depository (V)= | asper asa%
shares shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (IV) V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
?cl)d (\4) As a % of g:(lass & g{;g;s Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 1 854300 854300 | 25.48 854300 854300 | 25.48
Sub-Total 1 854300 854300 | 25.48 854300 854300 | 25.48
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 1 854300 854300 | 25.48 854300 854300 | 25.48
Group (A)=
AYD+A)
(@3]
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 353 1304575 1304575 | 38.91 1304575 1304575 | 38.91
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 852330 852330 | 25.42 852330 852330 | 25.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égé’c?f;';er 13 341595 341595 | 10.19 341595 341595 | 10.19
fgiégotal 383 2498500 2498500 | 74.52 2498500 2498500 | 74.52
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 383 2498500 2498500 | 74.52 2498500 2498500 | 74.52
(B)(2+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 384 3352800 3352800 | 100 3352800 3352800 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 384 3352800 3352800 | 100 3352800 3352800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full 'sgé?(te’grigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (Xt quity
Sr. - - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
(@) (VI+(X) As a % ( a). Shares ( a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | 25.48 ‘ ‘ | 854300
Sub-Total (A) 25.48 854300
() ] ]
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 25.48 854300
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)(2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | ‘ | | 3801 ‘ ‘ | 1181225
(@(ii) | \ | | 25.42 \ \ | 804080
© | | | | 1019 | | | 256995
Sub-Total (B) 7452 2242300
(©) ] ]
Total Public
Shareholding
74.52 2242300
(B)=(B)()+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3096600
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3096600
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Please note that Promoter Mr. Rakeshchand M Jain had purchase 30598 shares (Equivalent to
Textual Information() 0.9126% of total share capital) from Market on 30.03.2017 & 31.03.3017 respectively. These shares
were credited in his demat account after settlement / Pay out on 03.04.2017 & 05.04.2017 respectively.

Hence the said 30598 shares are not included in promoter holding.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | |
Name of the .

Shareholders (1) RAKESHCHAND M JAIN Click here to go back

PAN (II) | AaEPIs606P | Total |
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 854300 854300

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 854300 854300
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.48 25.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y | |

|
Class eg:X | 854300 | 854300 |
|
|

Total | 854300 | 854300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 248 25.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.48 25.48

Number of Locked in shares (XI1I)

No. (a) | |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

As a % of total ’ ‘ ‘

No. (a) | ‘
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

854300

854300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. ‘ 1

| 2

E |

4

5

6

7 |

HARAKHCHAND
KESHAVLAL
SHAH HUF

Name of the
Shareholders

U

TEJAS
HARAKHCHAND
SHAH

SANJAY
PAHARIYA

NEEL
SHANKAR
HARLALKA

REENA
NILESH
VORA

SUNITI
DEVI
JAIPURIA

RATANCHANDRA
D JAIN

PAN (I1) AABHH3082A

AACPS7350K

AAGPP2790L |

AASPHGE988A

ACEPV6955F

ACFPJ6464Q

ADGPJ6988D |

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

108200

58500

36000

42500

70000

100000

102500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

108200

58500

36000

42500

70000

100000

102500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.23

1.74

1.07

1.27

2.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X ‘ 108200

| 58500

| 36000 |

42500

70000

100000

102500

Class eg:y |

Total ‘ 108200

| 58500

| 36000 |

42500

70000

100000

102500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.23

1.74

1.07

1.27

2.09

2.98

3.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.23

1.74

1.07

1.27

2.09

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 108200
dematerialized
form (XIV)

58500

36000

42500

70000

100000

102500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 8

K

| 10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MADHUBEN DHIRAJLAL GANDHI

TULSI DAS SHARMA

ABHIJEET RAJPUT

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

| AOHPG5096B

AQKPS1304D

CCMPR7732]

‘ Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

36500

42500

71880

668580

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

36500

42500

71880

668580

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.27

2.14

19.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 36500

‘ 42500

71880

‘ 668580

Class eg:y

Total

| 36500

‘ 42500

71880

‘ 668580

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.27

2.14

19.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.09

1.27

2.14

19.94

Number of Locked in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36500

42500

71880

668580
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Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 ‘ 3 4

Bodies Clearing

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Members

Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage shareholding shareholding Category Category

Name of the HEADFIRST VINIMAY EVERGREEN INFRANIRMAN Click here to
Shareholders (1) PRIVATE LIMITED ADVISORY PVT LTD go back

PAN (I1) AADCH4445A EVECE1234E Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | * 1 5 6 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 150090 84100 30895 76510 107405
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 150090 84100 30895 76510 107405
W)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.48 2.51 0.92 2.28 3.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 150090 ‘ 84100 ‘ 30895

76510

107405

Class eg:y | I ‘ ‘ |

Total | 150090 | 84100 ‘ 30895 76510 107405

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | 448 251 0.92 2.28 3.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.48 251 0.92 2.28 3.2

Number of Locked in shares (XI1I) |
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 150090 0 30395 76510 106905

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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