General information about company	
Scrip code	538646
Name of the company	Parnami Credits Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Sumi	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	854300			854300	25.48	854300		854300	25.48
(B)	Public	383	2498500			2498500	74.52	2498500		2498500	74.52
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	384	3352800			3352800	100	3352800		3352800	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category of	e ' Underlying T		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.48					854300	
(B)	Public				74.52					2242300	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					3096600	

	Table II - Stat	ement show	ing shar	eholdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	up	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	854300			854300	25.48	854300		854300	25.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	854300			854300	25.48	854300		854300	25.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	854300			854300	25.48	854300		854300	25.48
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding par	ttern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	353	1304575			1304575	38.91	1304575		1304575	38.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	852330			852330	25.42	852330		852330	25.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	341595			341595	10.19	341595		341595	10.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		383	2498500			2498500	74.52	2498500		2498500	74.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		383	2498500			2498500	74.52	2498500		2498500	74.52
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		384	3352800			3352800	100	3352800		3352800	100
Total (A+B+C)		384	3352800			3352800	100	3352800		3352800	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Outstand Convertil Securitie Warrants No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ted in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				25.48					854300
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.48					854300
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				25.48					854300
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				38.91					1181225
(a(ii))				25.42					804080
(e)				10.19					256995
Sub-Total (B) (3)				74.52					2242300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				74.52					2242300
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Prome	oter- N	on Public	sharel	nolder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3096600
Total (A+B+C)				100					3096600
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehold	ling pattern							Textual Information(1

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Please note that Promoter Mr. Rakeshchand M Jain had purchase 30598 shares (Equivalent to 0.9126% of total share capital) from Market on 30.03.2017 & 31.03.3017 respectively. These shares were credited in his demat account after settlement / Pay out on 03.04.2017 & 05.04.2017 respectively. Hence the said 30598 shares are not included in promoter holding.

	Individuals/Hindu undivid	led Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAKESHCHAND M JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ5606P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	854300	854300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	854300	854300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.48	25.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	854300	854300
Class eg:y		
Total	854300	854300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.48	25.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.48	25.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	854300	854300
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARAKHCHAND KESHAVLAL SHAH HUF	TEJAS HARAKHCHAND SHAH	SANJAY PAHARIYA	NEEL SHANKAR HARLALKA	REENA NILESH VORA	SUNITI DEVI JAIPURIA	RATANCHANDRA D JAIN
PAN (II)	AABHH3082A	AACPS7350K	AAGPP2790L	AASPH6988A	ACEPV6955F	ACFPJ6464Q	ADGPJ6988D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108200	58500	36000	42500	70000	100000	102500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108200	58500	36000	42500	70000	100000	102500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	1.74	1.07	1.27	2.09	2.98	3.06
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in eac	h class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	108200	58500	36000	42500	70000	100000	102500
Class eg:y							
Total	108200	58500	36000	42500	70000	100000	102500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.23	1.74	1.07	1.27	2.09	2.98	3.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.23	1.74	1.07	1.27	2.09	2.98	3.06

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108200	58500	36000	42500	70000	100000	102500
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHUBEN DHIRAJLAL GANDHI	TULSI DAS SHARMA	ABHIJEET RAJPUT	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AOHPG5096B	AQKPS1304D	CCMPR7732J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36500	42500	71880	668580
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36500	42500	71880	668580
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.27	2.14	19.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	36500	42500	71880	668580
Class eg:y				
Total	36500	42500	71880	668580
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.27	2.14	19.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.27	2.14	19.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36500	42500	71880	668580

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEADFIRST VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	EVERGREEN INFRANIRMAN ADVISORY PVT LTD			Click here t
PAN (II)	AADCH4445A	EVECE1234E			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	5	6	11
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150090	84100	30895	76510	107405
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150090	84100	30895	76510	107405
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.48	2.51	0.92	2.28	3.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	150090	84100	30895	76510	107405
Class eg:y					
Total	150090	84100	30895	76510	107405
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.48	2.51	0.92	2.28	3.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.48	2.51	0.92	2.28	3.2

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150090	0	30395	76510	106905		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							